Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Hutchin - (827389) - Tavistock SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.80
2:29.84
2:31.73
2:37.51
2:40.25
2:42.15
2:46.09
2:46.34
2:48.51
2:52.77
3:00.07
3:02.85

3:08.23

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:23.80
2:29.84
2:31.73
2:37.51
2:40.25
2:42.15
2:46.09
2:46.34
2:48.51

2:52.77
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

498
440
424
379
360
347
323
321
309
287
253
242
222

WA Pts

498
440
424
379
360
347
323
321
309
287

Round

-

N

Round

F

Date

26/03/16
30/05/15
04/04/15
23/01/15
16/11/14
08/06/14
18/05/14
22/12/13
17/11/13
02/06/13
13/01/13
16/12/12
15/07/12

Date

26/03/16
30/05/15
04/04/15
23/01/15
16/11/14
08/06/14
18/05/14
22/12/13
17/11/13
02/06/13

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
ASASWR Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
48th Geneva International Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
COBEXE May Meet 2014

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013
Exeter City Open Meet

Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet

Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival
ASASWR Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
48th Geneva International Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships
COBEXE May Meet 2014

Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013

Venue

Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Geneva
Cardiff
Millfield
Hengrove
Plymouth
Cardiff
Millfield
Cardiff
Plymouth

Plymouth

Venue

Portsmouth
Millfield
Portsmouth
Geneva
Cardiff
Millfield
Hengrove
Plymouth
Cardiff

Millfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

3:00.07 253 F 13/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Mt Kelly 1
3:02.85 242 H 16/12/12 Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
3:08.23 222 H 15/07/12 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier Plymouth Mt Kelly 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



