Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jack Hutchin - (827389) - Tavistock SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course **Performance Graph**

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.80	498	F	26/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth		1
2:29.84	440	Н	30/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:31.73	424	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth		1
2:37.51	379	Н	23/01/15	48th Geneva International Meet	Geneva		1
2:40.25	360	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
2:42.15	347	Н	08/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	1
2:46.09	323	F	18/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Mt Kelly	1
2:46.34	321	Н	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	1
2:48.51	309	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
2:52.77	287	Н	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Mt Kelly	1
3:00.07	253	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
3:02.85	242	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	1
3:08.23	222	Н	15/07/12	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.80	498	F	26/03/16	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival	Portsmouth		1
2:29.84	440	Н	30/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:31.73	424	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth		1
2:37.51	379	Н	23/01/15	48th Geneva International Meet	Geneva		1
2:40.25	360	F	16/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
2:42.15	347	Н	08/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Millfield	Mt Kelly	1
2:46.09	323	F	18/05/14	COBEXE May Meet 2014	Hengrove	Mt Kelly	1
2:46.34	321	Н	22/12/13	Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	1
2:48.51	309	F	17/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
2:52.77 Copyright 2024	287 1	Н	02/06/13	ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013	Millfield	Mt Kelly Powered By SPORT	1 CSYSTER

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
3:00.07	253	F	13/01/13	Exeter City Open Meet	Cardiff	Mt Kelly	1
3:02.85	242	Н	16/12/12	Plymouth L1 Long Course Open Meet	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	1
3:08.23	222	Н	15/07/12	Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifier	Plymouth	Mt Kelly	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS